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Platz SchÄtze / Verein Ergebnis

1. Meier, Tobias
SGes. Kreiensen

19397 96

2. Knapp, Peter
SGes. Kreiensen

19194 97*

3. GroÅmann, Jens
SSV Seesen

19196 95*

4. Kamphenkel, Reinhard
SGes. Kreiensen

18892 96*

5. TÄmmler, Hermann
SchV 08 Greene

18894 94

6. Heider, Joachim
SchV 08 Greene

18895 93

7. Riefling, Frank
SSV Seesen

18794 93*

8. Bormann, Felix
KKS Hahausen

18692 94*

9. Dietrich, Gerd
SGes. Kreiensen

18288 94*

10. Freise, Rolf-GÄnther
SchV " Horrido " Bornum

18089 91

11. Reich, Mario
SSV Seesen

17991 88*

12. Borchers, Dieter
SGes. Kreiensen

17886 92*

13. Jungesblut, Michael
SGes. Kreiensen

17891 87*

14. Neumann, Fabian
KKS Hahausen

17787 90*

15. Trager, Florian
SC MÄnchehof

17686 90*

16. Fischer, Klaus
SC MÄnchehof

17587 88*

17. Engelke, Helmut
SGes. Kreiensen

17483 91*

18. Ebeling, Mario
SSV Seesen

17486 88

19. GÇbhardt, Hartmut
SC MÄnchehof II

17489 85

20. Bock,Lars
SC MÄnchehof II

17186 85

21. Kolle, Hartmut
SC MÄnchehof

15879 79*

22. Junge, Hellmut
SSV Seesen

15173 78

23. Maibaum, Valentin
KKS Hahausen

14775 72*
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1. SSV Seesen 557
GroÅmann, Jens 191
Riefling, Frank 187
Reich, Mario 179

2. SGes. Kreiensen III 551
Knapp, Peter 191
Dietrich, Gerd 182
Jungesblut, Michael 178

3. SGes. Kreiensen 540
Kamphenkel, Reinhard 188
Borchers, Dieter 178
Engelke, Helmut 174

4. KKS Hahausen 510
Bormann, Felix 186
Neumann, Fabian 177
Maibaum, Valentin 147

5. SC MÄnchehof 509
Trager, Florian 176
Fischer, Klaus 175
Kolle, Hartmut 158
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1. GÇbhardt, Monika
SC MÄnchehof II

18489 95

2. Regber, Christina
SGes. Kreiensen

18494 90

3. Letzian, Silvia
SGes. Kreiensen

18390 93*

4. Fechner, Renate
SchV 08 Greene

18291 91

5. Hinz, Helga
SchV " Horrido " Bornum

18192 89

6. Breitfeld, Karin
SchV " Horrido " Bornum

18085 95

7. KÇppelmann, Birgit
KKS Hahausen

18091 89

8. Kamphenkel, Gisela
SGes. Kreiensen

16882 86

9. Reich, Kathrin
SSV Seesen

16884 84

10. Jungesblut, Sabine
SGes. Kreiensen

16682 84*

11. Engelke, Hannelore
SGes. Kreiensen

16283 79*
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1. SGes. Kreiensen II 511
Letzian, Silvia 183
Jungesblut, Sabine 166
Engelke, Hannelore 162


